RN SERIES
NON-CYCLING REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR
DRYERS 10-1200 SCFM
SOME COMPANIES ARE FOUNDED ON HARD WORK.
OTHERS ARE FOUNDED ON IDEALS.
FS-CURTIS WAS FOUNDED ON BOTH.
More than 160 years ago, the FS-Curtis way of doing business was established through two key commitments:
a dedication to building quality products and a dedication to responsive customer service.

(LxWxH-In.)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
RNP10 10
115/1/60
3/8" OD 13 x 13 x 15
64
RNP15 15 69
RNP25 25
3/4" NPT
15 x 15 x 22
88
RNP35 35 92
RNP50 50 20 x 20 x 22 101
RNP75 75 20 x 19 x 20 110
RNP100 100
1" NPT 30 x 13 x 21
123
RNP125 125 133
RNP150 150 153
RNP200 200
460/3/60
1 1/2" NPT
36 x 17 x 30
183
RNP250 250 211
RNP300 300 38 x 20 x 30 211
RNP400 400
2" NPT
38 x 21 x 30 232
RNP500 500 41 x 25 x 32 262
RNP600 600 32 x 22 x 50 353
RNP800 800 3" FLG 59 x 30 x 42 687
RNP1000 1000
4" FLG
64 x 29 x 45 786
RNP1200 1200 64 x 29 x 45 810
1Rated Flow Capacity - Conditions for rating above dryers are: compressed air at dryer inlet: 100 psig and 100ºF saturated; ambient temperature: 100ºF; operating on 60 Hz power supply.
At rated conditions, pressure drop is less than 5 psi.
NON-CYCLING REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS 10-3000 SCFM
RNH (20-125 SCFM)